(104) Dialka - Ziaci

# Meno
1 pEmm STRASKA Lukés
2 pEm KROKAVEC Roman
3 pEm ASZTALOS Patrik
4 pam KOVER Adam
5 pEm GONDA Tomas
6 p@m BELKO Marek
7 pg@m BLASKO Matej
8 pEm PACKA Marian
9 pim CERNAK Samuel
10 pgm CEROVSKY Jakub
11 pgm BACIK Matus
12 pgm BURAN Peter
13 p@m ZIMAN Timotej
14 pam MATONOK Marek
15 pgm MAJKUT Miroslav
16 pgm JACKULIAK Adam
17 pgm SEKAC Marek
18 pam HARANZA Dominik
19 pgm BRODNANSKY Roman
20 pgm ZACHENSKY Jakub
21 pgm MAKOVNIK Michal
22 pam LORINCIK Juraj
23 pEm LAMBERT Samuel
24 pgm JAMRICH Mario
25 p@m ORAVEC Samuel
26 p@m GRENDEL Martin
27 pam TOMCIK Gorazd
28 pam KRUZLIAK Jakub
29 pam KOVAC Tomas
30 pam TARY Erik
31 pEm GARAJ Denis
32 pgm HOLINDA Filip
5 1
STRASKA Lukas 617/ +0,3
KROKAVESI Roman 557/ +13
ASZTALOS Patrik X
KOVER Adam X
GONDA Tomas 490/ +0,1
BELISO Marek 496/ +0,5
BLASKO Matej 484/ +09
F:ACKA,Marién X
CERNAK Samuel 505/ +0,9

CEROVSKY Jakub 504 / +0,8

KK v atletike ZS

Banska Bystrica 30.05.2017
Vysledkova listina

Nar.

2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2003
2001
2002
2003
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2003
2001
2002
2001
2002
2003

2
633/ +0,5
527/ +11
531/+03
525/ +0,9

X
518/ +04
525/ +0,3
442 / +1,4
449 / +0,3
478 / +0,9
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Klub / Krajina

ZS Golianova Banska Bystrica
Z$ J.A. Komenského Reviica
ZS s MS Brehy

ZS Namestie mladeze Zvolen
ZS Kukuc¢inova Detva

ZS. L. Novomeského Lucenec
ZS Moskovska Banska Bystrica
ZS$ E. M. Soltésovej Krupina
ZS Frana Krala Zarnovica

ZS s MS Pionerska Brezno

ZS Moskovska Banska Bystrica
Z$ J.Horaka Banska Stiavnica
ZS Janského Ziar nad Hronom
ZS Frana Krala Zarnovica

ZS. L. Novomeského Lucenec
ZS s MS Kalinovo

ZS Janského Ziar nad Hronom
ZS. L. Novomeského Lucenec
ZS Golianova Banska Bystrica
ZS Namestie mladeze Zvolen
ZS Pavla Krizku Kremnica

ZS s MS Kalinovo

ZS Janského Ziar nad Hronom
ZS$ Golianova Banska Bystrica
ZS s MS Kalinovo

ZS J.A. Komenského Reviica
ZS s MS Pionerska Brezno

ZS J.Horaka Banska Stiavnica
ZS Frana Krala Zarnovica

Z$ J. C. Hronského Krupina
ZS Moskovska Banska Bystrica
Z$ J. C. Hronského Krupina

3 4

X X
593/ +04 608 / +0,3
547/ +0,6 516/ +1,3
557/ +0,7 543/ +0,2
527/ +14 -
525/ +04 515/ +0,3
508/ +14 -
506/ +0,2 -
493 / +1,7 490/ +0,2
485/ +1,6

5

X

X
552/ +1,6

X

509/ +0/4

430/ +0,6

Vykon
633
608
570
566
527
525
525
506
505
504
501
501
496
491
488
473
473
471
470
468
467
454
445
444
444
443
440
433
433
417
416
406

6
X

570/ +13
570/ +1,3
566 / +0,3
518/ +0/4

451/ +0,0



BACIK Matus 480/ +0,3 491/ +0,9 501/ +0,7

BURAN Peter 501/ +0,0 466 / +0,5 477/ +1,5
ZIMAN Timotej 496/ +0,2 X X

MATONOK Marek 491/ +0,6 X 477 / +0,2
MAJKUT Miroslav 460/ +0,5 451/ +0,1 488/ +0,1
JACKULIAK Adam X 473/ +0,9 455/ +0,8
SEKAC Marek 473/ +0,2 349/ +0,2 438/ +0,6
HARANZA Dominik 420/ +0,0 441/ +04 471/ +0,6
BRODNANSKY Roman 426/ +0,1 390/ +0,7 470/ +1,6
ZACHENSKY Jakub 468/ +0,1 460/ +0,3 459/ +0,1
MAKOVNIK Michal 450/ +0,4 467/ +1,1 X

LORINCIK Juraj 445 / +0,3 454 / +0,2 X

LAMBERT Samuel 442 / +0,1 414/ +0,3 445/ +0,3
JAMRICH Mério 444 / +0,2 429/ +0,1 425/ +0,7
ORAVEC Samuel 444 / +0,1 413/ +1,3 426/ +0,4
GRENDEL Martin 402/ +0,1 443/ +0,1 X

TOMCIK Gorazd 434/ +0,9 440/ +0,7 X

KRUZLIAK Jakub 393/ +1,6 431/ +1,3 433/+0,1
KOVAC Tomas 423/ +1,2 433/ +0,7 352/ +0,6
TARY Erik X 416/ +0,9 417/ +0,7
GARAJ Denis X X 416/ +1,3
HOLINDA Filip 406/ +0,7 X X
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